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Test No Date Test Physics Chemistry Mathematiccs

Test No-1 Sunday, 28 August 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Motion in a Plane GASEOUES STATE
QUADRATIC EQUATIONS

Test No-2 Sunday, 4 September 2022 JEE MAINS Motion in a Straight Line & 
Motion in a Plane

Mole Concept &  GASEOUES 
STATE 

BASIC MATHEMATICS
QUADRATIC EQUATIONS

Sequences and Series

Test No-3 Sunday, 11 September 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Work, Energy and Power Solid State
Binomial Theorem

Test No-4 Sunday, 18 September 2022 JEE MAINS Newton Laws of Motion & Center of 
Mass &Work, Energy and Power  Solid State & Solutions Permutations and Combinations

Binomial Theorem

Test No-5 Sunday, 25 September 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

System of Particles
Thermodynamics and 

Thermochemistry(Completed 
Till Date)

Determinants

Test No-6 Sunday, 9 October 2022 JEE MAINS
Mechanical Properties of Fluids & 
Mechanical Properties of Solids 

&System of Particles

Chemical Equillibrium & 
Thermodynamics and 

Thermochemistry &Chemical 
Kinetics

COMPLEX NUMBERS
Determinants

Matrices

Test No-7 Sunday, 16 October 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Thermal Properties of Matters Redox Reactions and 
Volumetric analysis

Straight Lines

Test No-8 Sunday, 23 October 2022 JEE MAINS
Thermodynamics and Kinetic 
Theory of Gases & Thermal 

Properties of Matters

 Ionic Equilibrium &Redox 
Reactions and Volumetric 

analysis
TRIGONOMETRY

Test No-9 Sunday, 30 October 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Simple Harmonic Motion Atomic Structure
Conic Sections

(Completed Till Date)

Test No-10 Sunday, 6 November 2022 JEE MAINS Wave Motion & Simple Harmonic 
Motion

Electrochemistry
&

Atomic Structure
Straight Lines

Test No-11 Sunday, 13 November 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Electric Charges and Field

Nomenclature Of Organic 
Compounds Sets

Test No-12 Sunday, 20 November 2022 JEE MAINS Electrostatic Potential/capicitance 
&Electric Charges and Field

Surface Chemistry & 
Nomenclature Of Organic 

Compounds
Conic Sections

Sets

Test No-13 Sunday, 27 November 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Current Electricity Isomerism Inverse Trigonometric Functions

Test No-14 Sunday, 4 December 2022 JEE MAINS Current Electricit & Gravitation

Isomerism &General Organic 
Chemistry

Relations and Functions

Inverse Trigonometric Functions

Test No-15 Sunday, 11 December 2022
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Magnetism and Matter
Alcohol , Phenol and Ethers,

Grignard Reagent Method of Differentiation

Test No-16 Sunday, 18 December 2022 JEE MAINS Magnetic Effects of Current & 
Magnetism and Matter

Hydrocarbons &
Haloalkanes and Haloarenes& 

Alcohol , Phenol and Ethers,
Grignard Reagent

Limits
Continuity and Differentiability

Method of Differentiation

Test No-17 Sunday, 8 January 2023
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Wave Optics Coordination Compounds Vector Algebra

Test No-18 Sunday, 15 January 2023 JEE MAINS

Electromagnetic Induction & 
Alternating Current & 

Electromagnetic Waves &Ray 
Optics

Biomolecules

Polymers

Chemistry in Everyday Life
Environmental Chemistry

Periodic Classification

Chemical Bonding

Coordination Compounds

Aldehydes, Ketones and 
Carboxylic Acids & Amines

Applications of Derivatives

Integrals

Applications of Integrals

Vector Algebra

Differential Equations

Test No-19 Sunday, 22 January 2023
Short Test 

(8 Questions each 
subject)

Nuclei
p-Block Elements

Miscelleneaous

Test No-20 Sunday, 29 January 2023 JEE MAINS Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus
Test No-21 Sunday, 5 February 2023 JEE MAINS Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus
Test No-22 Sunday, 12 February 2023 JEE MAINS Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus
Test No-23 Sunday, 19 February 2023 JEE MAINS Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus


